
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
17410 COMMERCE PARK BLVD., TAMPA

CHRISTOPHER FARKAS, PRINCIPAL
ELIJAH THOMAS, ATH. DIR.

PHONE: (813) 558-1185
PATRIOTS: BLUE, RED, & WHITE

VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE: 2010

Generated by c2cschools.com Printed: 10/27/2010    Page: 1

December, 2010
Wed Dec 01 06:30 PM Home King High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Fri Dec 03 06:30 PM Home Gaither High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Tue Dec 07 06:30 PM Home Leto High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Thu Dec 09 06:30 PM Away Wharton High School Paul R. Wharton High School

Fri Dec 10 06:30 PM Away Hillsborough High School Don Williams Athletic Center

Mon Dec 13 06:30 PM Away Chamberlain High School Gymnasium

Tue Dec 14 06:30 PM Away Sickles High School Walter L. Sickles High School

Thu Dec 16 06:30 PM Away King High School King High Gym

January, 2011
Tue Jan 04 08:00 PM Away Gaither High School cheerleading-gym

Thu Jan 06 08:00 PM Away Leto High School A.P. Leto Comprehensive High..

Fri Jan 14 08:00 PM Home Hillsborough High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Wed Jan 19 08:00 PM Home Chamberlain High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Thu Jan 20 08:00 PM Home Jefferson High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Fri Jan 21 08:00 PM Home Sickles High School FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Tue Jan 25 08:00 PM Home Bloomingdale Senior High Sch.. FREEDOM GYMNASIUM

Thu Jan 27 08:00 PM Away Freedom High School Dr. LennardGymnasium

February, 2011
Tue Feb 01 07:00 PM Away East Bay High School East Bay High School


